EM13TF0101 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
3M EM13TF0101 3M Supplier 3M Distributor
3M Touch Systems EM13TF0101
3M
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER EM13TF0101
MANUFACTURER 3M
DESCRIPTION FLUX FIELD DIR MTRLS 125X125MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 4.921" (125.00mm)
TYPE Absorbing/Shielding Sheet
THICKNESS - OVERALL 0.004" (0.10mm)
SHAPE Square
SERIES EM13TF
OTHER NAMES WX-3009-4459-1
WX300944591
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 85°C
MATERIAL -
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LENGTH 4.921" (125.00mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ADHESIVE Non-Conductive, Single Sided
EM13TF0101
Part Number: EM13TF0101
Manufacturer/Brand: 3M
Product description FLUX FIELD DIR MTRLS 125X125MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of EM13TF0101
Related Tags
Related Products
EM1371500000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 13POS 45DEG 5MM
In stock:  37897 pcs
RFQ
EM1401500000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 14POS 7.62MM
In stock:  27924 pcs
RFQ
EM1351520000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 13POS 5.08MM
In stock:  27500 pcs
RFQ
EM1451500000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 15POS 5.08MM
In stock:  27820 pcs
RFQ
EM1368-A-72#
Manufacturers:  Pomona Electronics
Description:  TEST LEAD BANANA TO BANANA 72"
In stock:  2843 pcs
RFQ
EM13A1500000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 13POS 7.5MM
In stock:  34255 pcs
RFQ
EM1371520000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 13POS 45DEG 5MM
In stock:  38245 pcs
RFQ
EM1451520000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 14POS 5.08MM
In stock:  27525 pcs
RFQ
EM1401520000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 14POS 7.62MM
In stock:  32357 pcs
RFQ
EM1402EVM
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  EVAL MODULE
In stock:  220 pcs
RFQ
EM14
Manufacturers:  Knowles Voltronics
Description:  CAP TRIMMER 0.8-14.0PF 125V VERT
In stock:  4751 pcs
RFQ
EM13A1520000G
Manufacturers:  Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description:  TERM BLOCK PLUG 13POS 7.5MM
In stock:  28539 pcs
RFQ